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N    44°52.61'
W 124°01.71'

N    44°54.23'
W 124°01.35'

N    45°06.25'
W 123°58.60'

N    45°12.38'
W 123°53.10'

N    45°16.72'
W 123°49.55'

N    45°25.10'
W 123°48.86'

N    45°34.20'
W 123°57.25'

N    45°41.89'
W 123°55.78'

N    46°00.90'
W 123°54.46'

N    46°09.08'
W 123°55.55'

N    46°09.47'
W 123°52.76'

N    46°09.48'
W 123°52.72'

4506N12359W 4512N12353W 4517N12350W KTMK 4534N12357W 3S7 56S 4609N12356W

 55 333° 42 1.6

 85 335° 67 12.2

 85 359° 76 7.3

 85 358° 77 5.0

 85 336° 70 8.4

 85 303° 65 10.9

 85 338° 67 7.8

 85 329° 66 19.0

 85 322° 64 8.2

 85 48° 99 2.0

 84 48° 98 0.0


312° 19

9°C (-7°)
9°

-17°
352°
-19°

2.3
2.3

0.0
0.0

1500
313° 27

6°C (-7°)
9°

-15°
354°
-19°

11
13

0.0
0.0

1500
313° 27

6°C (-7°)
32°
-18°

14°
-16°

5.8
19

0.0
0.0

1500
312° 24

6°C (-7°)
30°
-16°

14°
-16°

3.9
23

0.0
0.0

1500
311° 22

6°C (-7°)
3°

-12°
352°
-16°

7.2
30

0.0
0.0

1500
311° 21

6°C (-7°)
327°
-4°

323°
-20°

10
40

0.0
0.0

1500
315° 26

6°C (-7°)
8°

-14°
353°
-16°

7.0
47

0.0
0.0

1500
314° 26

6°C (-7°)
3°

-13°
349°
-20°

17
1h05

0.0
0.0

1500
312° 27

6°C (-7°)
355°
-12°

342°
-20°

7.8
1h12

0.0
0.0

1500
311° 28

6°C (-7°)
79°
-15°

63°
-16°

1.2
1h14

0.0
0.0


310° 27

6°C (-7°)
79°
-15°

64°
-16°

0.0
1h14

0.0
0.0

Waypoint Route TAS MH GS Dist
Altitude

wDir wSpd
Temp (dev)

Track
WCA

TH
Var

ETE
ETO

ATE
ATO

Fuel
EFR

Fuel
AFR

Block Time

IN :

OUT :

TOTAL :

Flight Time

ON :

OFF :

TOTAL :

Fuel Totals

START :

REMAIN :

USED :

Planned Route Squawk Code

Clearance

       S45 ― KAST      2119 12/11


